
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
10
9
1
4
3
7
5
2
6

Name
Frank Lehmann
Lukas Hornung
Tobias Röth
Steffen Wahn
Bernd Kress
Marco Paulowitsch
Thomas Waßmuth
Kai Nowak
Hansi Sachs

Fabrikat
BMW E30
Seat Ibiza Cupra
Opel Corsa
Opel Astra
VW Golf
Fiat Uno Turbo
VW Golf3
Opel Kadett
Opel Astra

Nat./ Wohnort
Immenhausen
Sinntal-Züntersbach
Mömbris
Grebenhain
Freiensteinau
Mernes
Schlüchtern-Elm
Freiensteinau
Marjoß

Bewerber Best Tm
40.065
42.605
42.652
42.979
43.332
43.525
43.931
44.737
45.773

In Lap
2
3
4
3
2
2
4
4
2
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2. Lauf zur DAV-Autocross-Trophäe 2013
Klasse Sonderlauf

2. Zeittraining

Qualifikation started at 18:25:33

Ewald-Pauli-Ring 0,920 Km

04.05.2013 16:05


